1
|
B
al
an
ce
 P
ris

G
E
M
E
N
T
1
IP40/IP44*
SKU W
Lm
@4000K/@80CRI
Cutout
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
G2-BP16SSP 16W 1760 280 x 580
G2-BP30SP 30W 3300 580 x 580
G2-BP36SP 36W 3960 580 x 580
G2-BP30MP 30W 3300 280 x 1180
G2-BP36MP 36W 3960 280 x 1180
G2-BP20HSP 20W 2200 180 x 1180
 32
595
595
 32
595
295
 32
1195
295
 90°
Balance
Prismatic
SKU Accessories
G2-BSM-SSP Surface Mount Kit for 295 x 595
G2-BSM-SP Surface Mount Kit for 595 x 595
G2-BSM-MP Surface Mount Kit for 1195 x 295
G2-BSM-LP Surface Mount Kit for 1195 x 595
G2-BRK Recessed Kit for 1195 x 295 / 595 x 595 / 295 x 595
G2-BRK-LP Recessed Kit for 1195 x 595
G2-BSUS Suspension Kit for 1195 x 295 / 595 x 595 / 295 x 595
G2-BSUS-LP Suspension Kit for 1195 x 595
G2-BP50LP 50W 5500 580 x 1180
 32
1195
595
 32